4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic : 3
Ceas Porumbei : 3
Sincronizare 2

2

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

imbarcati :

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Jemnice 1856

: 49°1'36.72"N
: 556.27 km

2027664F
0149075M
0377123F
0317133F
0377128M
0149077F
0317156F
0766532M
2027880M
0149038F
0377140F
2043583M
1213044F
0317120M
2027670F
0317168M
0317147M
0377137F
0377124M
0317154M
0766522F

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 28400760 2:

-4.

40

28400646

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

7865

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:16 GPS Ceas Atomic
:16 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:30 GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DAG6F9749 102.08 15:07
|DA1C7850 |02.08 15:15:
| DAGFO5FD |02.08 15:18:
|DB02D46C |02.08 15:18:
| DAGF96EO |02.08 15:24
|DB0O2D0O5D 102.08 15:28
|DBO2D47E 102.08 15:29
| DAOF28DC 102.08 15:29
| DAGFO5CA |02.08 16:03:
| DA3749D0 |02.08 16:16:
|DAG6F9743 102.08 16:29
| DAOF2854 |02.08 16:37
| DAGF95C5 |02.08 17:08
|DBO2D46E |02.08 17:17
| DAGF95B3 102.08 17:37
|DBO2D4CE |02.08 18:04
|DB02D48C |02.08 18:08
| DAG6F962C 103.08 06:42
| DAGF964A |03.08 08:31
|DBO2D4A8 |03.08 10:34:
| DAOF26FB |04.08 11:18:
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Jemnice 1856

15°35'27.42"E

02.08.2025

Pog Dan
22° 52" 42

|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant
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Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/102219_1753995316.pdf

